
650 THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, JUNE 3, 1870.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
AN ACCOUNT, shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British
and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom,
in the Week ended the 28th May 1870.

Wheat ,..,
Barley
Oak
Rye"J
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... f

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal . . .

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and ]
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) 1

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) /

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
300,470

61,445
294,055

44,462
8,554

75,776
90

784,852

Cwt.
45,563

...

45,563

830,415

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
67,655
36,753
22,166

18,193
3,902

148,669

Cwt.
25,216

200

'l40

25,556

174,225

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
161,826

5,000

84,509

251,335

Cwt.
180

180

251,515

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
529,951
103,198
316,221

62,655
12,456

160,285
90

1,184,856

Cwt.
70,959

'"200

'"l40

71,299

1,256,155

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
3,506

20
429

1,481
131

5,567

Cwt.
401

'"l!6

517

6,084

Quarters.
280

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
6,145
1,980

"220

8,345

Cwt.
620

'" 4

624

8,969

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
9,651
2,000

429
1,481

131

"'220

13,912

Cwt.
1,021

'"ll6

4

1,141

15,053

Quarters.
280

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom-house, London, May 30, 1870.

EDW. BERNARD, Inspector-Genera).

S T A T E M E N T shewing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH
CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise,
conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended
28th May 1870.

Wheat

Barley

Oats

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs. Bus.
65>57 3

1,980 2

3,103 3

AVERAGE PEICE.

S. d.
45 4

32 11

23 10

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade,
May 30, 1870.

A. W. FONBLANQUE,
C omptroller of Corn Returns.


