CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT, shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 28th May 1870.

	QuA	NTITIES I	MPORTED II	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg Total of Corn (ex-)	Cwt. 300,470 61,445 294,055 44,462 8,554 75,776 90	Cwt. 67,655 36,753 22,166 18,193 3,902	Cwt. 161,826 5,000 84,509	Cwt. 529,951 103,198 316,221 62,655 12,456 160,285 90	Cwt. 3,506 20 429 1,481 131	Cwt. 6,145 1,980 220	Cwt. 9,651 2,000 429 1,481 131 220
clusive of Malt)	784,852	148,669	251,335	1,184,856	5,567	8,345	13,912
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal Total of Meal	Cwt. 45,563 45,563	Cwt. 25,216 200 140 	Cwt. 180 	Cwt. 70,959 200 140	Cwt. 401 116 	Cwt. 620 4 624	Cwt. 1,021 116 4 1,141
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	830,415	174,225	251,515	1,256,155	6,084	8,969	15,053
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 280	Quarters.	Quarters. 280

EDW. BERNARD, Inspector-General.

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom-house, London, May 30, 1870.

STATEMENT shewing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 28th May 1870.

					QUANTITIES SOLD.	AVERAGE PRICE.
Wheat		***			Qrs. Bus. 65,457 3	s. d. 45 4
Barley	•••	•••	•••	•	1,980 2	32 11
Oats	•••	•••			3,103 3	23 10

A. W. FONBLANQUE, Comptroller of Corn Returns.